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LEAGUE #130: CONTEMPORARY MIXED
WEEK #15 - 12/21/15

CENTER PHONE: 623-6000
MONDAY - 9:30 A.M. 100% OF 220 - 8 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: MARGO DORNACKER PHONE: 215-1609
LEAGUE SECRETARY: SHARON SPAULDING PHONE:

RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 15
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 1-3 GOLFERS 2 77 51 .601 42790 616 709 2010 981 2808 1
2. # 3-SPIRIT CHASERS 4 76 52 .593 42569 597 683 1886 977 2738 2
3. # 4-BLACK FLIES 3 65 63 .507 39713 563 666 1836 982 2856 6
4. # 2-FIGHTING IRISH 1 64 64 .500 42391 602 703 1936 993 2806 3
5. # 6-WHATEVERS 5 55 73 .429 42064 576 661 1808 958 2744 4
6. # 5-LUCKY LADIES 6 47 81 .367 41400 623 717 1973 950 2720 5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 874 932 868 2674 6 VS 4 872 847 879 2598 2
6 858 886 864 2608 6 VS 1 959 805 831 2595 2
2 931 923 886 2740 8 VS 3 823 890 862 2575 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
266 MARK COTTER 710 MARK COTTER 201.4 MARK COTTER
257 ED ROWE 659 ED ROWE 185.3 ED ROWE
245 DALE NORTHRUP 629 DALE NORTHRUP 180.8 DALE NORTHRUP
230 BRUCE UNANGST 576 BRUCE UNANGST 167.8 PATRICK MCCAFFER
223 PATRICK MCCAFFER 562 PATRICK MCCAFFER 167.4 BOB BRAYLEY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
297 BRUCE UNANGST 811 STAN MUNSON
294 ED ROWE 782 MARK COTTER
290 STAN MUNSON 777 BRUCE UNANGST
290 MARK COTTER 770 ED ROWE
290 DALE NORTHRUP 758 LEE SPAULDING

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
213 ANNA BISSON 556 MARY LAMBERT 161.9 ANNA BISSON
211 MARY LAMBERT 549 SHARON KLIPP 161.5 MARY LAMBERT
210 SHARON SPAULDING 547 ANNA BISSON 161.2 SHARON KLIPP
204 DONNA PARADIS 521 SHARON SPAULDING 157.3 DONNA PARADIS
201 MARSHA UNANGST 521 DONNA PARADIS 150.6 LOIS BOSWORTH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
294 JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 762 MARSHA UNANGST
283 CHARLOTTE HALL 751 MARY LAMBERT
282 MARSHA UNANGST 749 CHARLOTTE HALL
277 SHARON SPAULDING 748 ARLINE JULIA
272 ANNA BISSON 742 JOHNEEN MCCAFFER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
717 LUCKY LADIES 2010 3 GOLFERS
709 3 GOLFERS 1973 LUCKY LADIES
703 FIGHTING IRISH 1936 FIGHTING IRISH
683 SPIRIT CHASERS 1886 SPIRIT CHASERS
666 BLACK FLIES 1836 BLACK FLIES
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
993 FIGHTING IRISH 2856 BLACK FLIES
982 BLACK FLIES 2808 3 GOLFERS
981 3 GOLFERS 2806 FIGHTING IRISH
977 SPIRIT CHASERS 2744 WHATEVERS
958 WHATEVERS 2738 SPIRIT CHASERS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

246 MARK COTTER MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 207 DALE NORTHRUP
607 MARK COTTER MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 538 DALE NORTHRUP
265 MARK COTTER MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 257 MIKE BUTLER
692 MIKE BUTLER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 683 PATRICK MCCAFFER
201 MARSHA UNANGST WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 195 SHARON KLIPP
549 SHARON KLIPP WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 496 ANNA BISSON
282 MARSHA UNANGST WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 256 SHARON KLIPP

WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 256 GLORIA COTTER
732 SHARON KLIPP WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 718 JOHNEEN MCCAFFER
699 3 GOLFERS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 679 LUCKY LADIES

1936 FIGHTING IRISH TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1915 LUCKY LADIES
+ 45 MARK COTTER MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 37 MIKE BUTLER
+ 62 MARSHA UNANGST WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 36 SHARON KLIPP

WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 36 GLORIA COTTER

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- ---- --- ----- --- ---- ---- --- ----- --- ---- ---- --- -----

TM #1-3 GOLFERS TM #3-SPIRIT CHASERS TM #5-LUCKY LADIES
C-CHARLOTTE HALL 125 80 3650 26 140.3 C-ARLINE JULIA 110 102 4627 39 118.6 MARY LAMBERT 155 59 4847 30 161.5
MARSHA UNANGST 133 80 6747 48 140.5 MARLENE EVERETT 145 85 4484 33 135.8 C-LOIS BOSWORTH 172 70 6327 42 150.6
BRUCE UNANGST 152 60 7686 48 160.1 ANNA BISSON 151 59 7775 48 161.9 DONNA PARADIS 169 63 6608 42 157.3
DALE NORTHRUP 172 40 6871 38 180.8 ED ROWE 175 35 8895 48 185.3 SHARON KLIPP 176 59 5806 36 161.2

HDCP=+260 AVG=620 HDCP=+281 AVG=599 BARBARA MEYER 147 73 442 3 147.3
HDCP=+251 AVG=629

TM #2-FIGHTING IRISH TM #4-BLACK FLIES TM #6-WHATEVERS
C-PATRICK MCCAFFER 181 53 7555 45 167.8 C-STAN MUNSON 83 120 4239 42 100.9 C-MARGO DORNACKER 151 78 5980 42 142.3
JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 134 85 6091 45 135.3 MIKE BUTLER 130 83 6203 45 137.8 LEE SPAULDING 135 79 5077 36 141.0
GLORIA COTTER 111 110 4657 42 110.8 HANK LESSARD 181 60 6727 42 160.1 SHARON SPAULDING 150 71 6749 45 149.9
MARK COTTER 187 19 6043 30 201.4 BOB BRAYLEY 161 53 6029 36 167.4 KEN DIMMICK 149 73 6625 45 147.2

HDCP=+267 AVG=613 HDCP=+316 AVG=564 HDCP=+301 AVG=579

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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MAN GAME OVER 150 - BRUCE UNANGST 161* MAN GAME OVER 150 - DALE NORTHRUP 159*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - DALE NORTHRUP 172* MAN GAME OVER 150 - PATRICK MCCAFFER 172*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - PATRICK MCCAFFER 151* MAN GAME OVER 150 - MARK COTTER 193*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - MARK COTTER 168* MAN GAME OVER 150 - ED ROWE 177*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - ED ROWE 174* MAN GAME OVER 150 - ED ROWE 181*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - MIKE BUTLER 161* MAN GAME OVER 150 - MIKE BUTLER 174*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - HANK LESSARD 175* MAN GAME OVER 150 - HANK LESSARD 163*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - KEN DIMMICK 158* MAN GAME OVER 150 - KEN DIMMICK 167*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - DALE NORTHRUP 207* MAN GAME OVER 200 - PATRICK MCCAFFER 201*
MAN GAME OVER 200 - MARK COTTER 246* MAN SERIES OVER 400 - BRUCE UNANGST 414*
MAN SERIES OVER 400 - MIKE BUTLER 443* MAN SERIES OVER 400 - HANK LESSARD 462*
MAN SERIES OVER 400 - KEN DIMMICK 459* MAN SERIES OVER 500 - DALE NORTHRUP 538*
MAN SERIES OVER 500 - PATRICK MCCAFFER 524* MAN SERIES OVER 500 - ED ROWE 532*
MAN SERIES OVER 600 - MARK COTTER 607* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 155*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 152* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 153*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - MARLENE EVERETT 169* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - ANNA BISSON 164*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - ANNA BISSON 168* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - ANNA BISSON 164*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - DONNA PARADIS 172* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - SHARON KLIPP 184*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - SHARON KLIPP 195* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - SHARON KLIPP 170*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - MARY LAMBERT 165* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - MARY LAMBERT 172*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - MARY LAMBERT 157* WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - MARGO DORNACKER 165*
WOMAN GAME OVER 150 - SHARON SPAULDING 169* WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - MARSHA UNANGST 201
WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - MARSHA UNANGST 473* WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 460*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - MARLENE EVERETT 414* WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - ANNA BISSON 496*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - DONNA PARADIS 452* WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - MARY LAMBERT 494*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - MARGO DORNACKER 422* WOMAN SERIES OVER 400 - SHARON SPAULDING 431*
WOMAN SERIES OVER 500 - SHARON KLIPP 549* WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - MARSHA UNANGST + 62*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 150S 200S 400S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - 3 GOLFERS
CHARLOTTE HALL (130) (130) (130) 390 3650 26 140 191 473 283 749 125 80 8 0 5 0 0
MARSHA UNANGST 201 129 143 473 6747 48 140 201 507 282 762 133 80 14 1 8 1 0
BRUCE UNANGST 161 127 126 414 7686 48 160 230 576 297 777 152 60 27 4 11 5 0
DALE NORTHRUP 207 159 172 538 6871 38 180 245 629 290 753 172 40 25 10 2 6 4

TM #2 - FIGHTING IRISH
PATRICK MCCAFFER 172 201 151 524 7555 45 167 223 562 281 727 181 53 29 4 8 7 0
JOHNEEN MCCAFFER 155 152 153 460 6091 45 135 200 468 294 742 134 85 13 1 8 0 0
GLORIA COTTER 90 109 146 345 4657 42 110 154 371 263 698 111 110 1 0 0 0 0
MARK COTTER 246 193 168 607 6043 30 201 266 710 290 782 187 19 14 16 0 4 6

TM #3 - SPIRIT CHASERS
ARLINE JULIA 92 100 104 296 4627 39 118 168 442 270 748 110 102 2 0 3 0 0
MARLENE EVERETT 111 169 134 414 4484 33 135 176 439 263 697 145 85 7 0 7 0 0
ANNA BISSON 164 168 164 496 7775 48 161 213 547 272 724 151 59 32 2 12 4 0
ED ROWE 177 174 181 532 8895 48 185 257 659 294 770 175 35 34 13 2 12 2

TM #4 - BLACK FLIES
STAN MUNSON 115 92 70 277 4239 42 100 154 397 290 811 83 120 3 0 0 0 0
MIKE BUTLER 161 108 174 443 6203 45 137 188 465 272 738 130 83 16 0 10 0 0
HANK LESSARD 124 175 163 462 6727 42 160 222 545 281 729 181 60 22 3 9 5 0
BOB BRAYLEY (157) (157) (157) 471 6029 36 167 192 555 245 720 161 53 30 0 5 7 0

TM #5 - LUCKY LADIES
MARY LAMBERT 165 172 157 494 4847 30 161 211 556 266 751 155 59 18 1 7 3 0
LOIS BOSWORTH (140) (140) (140) 420 6327 42 150 196 518 248 692 172 70 22 0 13 1 0
DONNA PARADIS 132 172 148 452 6608 42 157 204 521 267 712 169 63 21 1 11 3 0
SHARON KLIPP 184 195 170 549 5806 36 161 200 549 261 732 176 59 22 1 8 4 0
BARBARA MEYER ... ... ... ... 442 3 147 158 442 231 661 147 73 1 0 1 0 0

TM #6 - WHATEVERS
MARGO DORNACKER 128 165 129 422 5980 42 142 181 461 255 690 151 78 15 0 12 0 0
LEE SPAULDING (131) (131) (131) 393 5077 36 141 180 491 269 758 135 79 17 0 8 0 0
SHARON SPAULDING 140 122 169 431 6749 45 149 210 521 277 728 150 71 20 1 12 1 0
KEN DIMMICK 158 167 134 459 6625 45 147 188 477 266 713 149 73 19 0 14 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*


